101

102

103

104/
105

213

214

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

438

112

Building & Safety Department

City of Lincoln, Lancaster County Building Permits for:  May 2008

Lincoln, Nebraska

City
# of New Addition Alteration
Units # Cost # Cost # Cost
Detached Single | 59 | 59 | 15210319 | 52 809,323 79 723,878
Family Houses
Family (Tg""’”ho“ses 15 | 15 | 1,766,000 | 5 32,674 3 26,000
Duplex 4 2 248,000 3 53,500
Apartments 1 90,700
Transient Hotels and
Motels and Cabins 1 3,900,000
Rooming and 1 2,210,000 2 35,000
Boarding
Amusement and
Recreational Bldgs 3 97,800
Churches and Other 2 | 4052000 | 1 407,752
Religious Bldgs
Industrial 8 6,101,864 6 138,600
Parking Garages
(Public)
Service Stations /
Repair Garages
Hospitals and

Institutional Bldgs ! 970,000

Office, Bank, and

Professional Bldgs 10 760,080

Public Works and

Utilities
Schools and
Educational Bldgs 1 200,000
Stores and
Mercantile Bldgs 2 3,850,000 2 10,700 6 288,200
Other Non -

Residential Bldgs 38 83,456 2 250,000
Structures Other 22 | 162,146 2 204950 | 17 | 525,000
Than Buildings

Residential Garages 12 154,541 4 17,160
and Carports
Move-On or
Relocate Bldgs
78 160 | 30,686,326 64 6,079,647 138 3,613,670
362 Permits

$40,379,643

Value of Construction



